
ogółem
§3 ust. 2 pkt 

2 lit. a)*)

§3 ust. 2 pkt 

2 lit. b)*)

§3 ust. 2 pkt 

2 lit. c)*)

300100 powiat chodzieski 47606 37520 37454 66 0 66 58 5 3
300101 m. ChodzieŜ 19742 16195 16170 25 0 25 22 3 0
300102 gm. Budzyń 8473 6484 6478 6 0 6 6 0 0
300103 gm. ChodzieŜ 5557 4327 4323 4 0 4 4 0 0
300104 gm. Margonin 6363 4843 4830 13 0 13 12 0 1
300105 gm. Szamocin 7471 5671 5653 18 0 18 14 2 2

300200
powiat czarnkowsko-trzcianecki 87800 68597 68381 216 0 216 192 8 16

300201 m. Czarnków 11624 9412 9386 26 0 26 20 3 3
300202 gm. Czarnków 10870 8302 8261 41 0 41 39 0 2
300203 gm. Drawsko 6009 4687 4656 31 0 31 26 0 5
300204 gm. KrzyŜ Wielkopolski 8861 7009 6995 14 0 14 13 1 0
300205 gm. Lubasz 7176 5446 5423 23 0 23 21 1 1
300206 gm. Połajewo 6238 4705 4699 6 0 6 6 0 0
300207 gm. Trzcianka 24213 19013 18958 55 0 55 47 3 5
300208 gm. Wieleń 12809 10023 10003 20 0 20 20 0 0

301600 powiat obornicki 56820 44339 44219 120 0 120 114 2 4
301601 gm. Oborniki 31950 25186 25125 61 0 61 60 0 1
301602 gm. Rogoźno 17551 13562 13526 36 0 36 31 2 3
301603 gm. Ryczywół 7319 5591 5568 23 0 23 23 0 0

301900 powiat pilski 137146 107929 107727 202 0 202 162 7 33
301901 m. Piła 73457 59528 59441 87 0 87 67 0 20
301902 gm. Białośliwie 4916 3749 3740 9 0 9 8 0 1
301903 gm. Kaczory 7611 5819 5787 32 0 32 32 0 0
301904 gm. ŁobŜenica 10094 7607 7599 8 0 8 8 0 0
301905 gm. Miasteczko Krajeńskie 3243 2507 2499 8 0 8 8 0 0
301906 gm. Szydłowo 8195 6179 6161 18 0 18 13 3 2
301907 gm. Ujście 8130 6346 6338 8 0 8 8 0 0
301908 gm. Wyrzysk 14576 10960 10939 21 0 21 9 3 9
301909 gm. Wysoka 6924 5234 5223 11 0 11 9 1 1
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302400 powiat szamotulski 86619 68222 67995 227 1 226 215 3 8
302401 m. Obrzycko 2305 1827 1824 3 0 3 3 0 0
302402 gm. Duszniki 8327 6482 6472 10 0 10 10 0 0
302403 gm. Kaźmierz 7374 5674 5622 52 0 52 47 3 2
302404 gm. Obrzycko 4286 3359 3343 16 0 16 14 0 2
302405 gm. Ostroróg 4911 3834 3815 19 0 19 19 0 0
302406 gm. Pniewy 12255 9502 9451 51 1 50 49 0 1
302407 gm. Szamotuły 28444 22608 22586 22 0 22 22 0 0
302408 gm. Wronki 18717 14936 14882 54 0 54 51 0 3

302800 powiat w ągrowiecki 68688 53524 53421 103 0 103 101 0 2
302801 m. Wągrowiec 24787 19924 19893 31 0 31 31 0 0
302802 gm. Damasławek 5699 4443 4439 4 0 4 4 0 0
302803 gm. Gołańcz 8607 6582 6570 12 0 12 10 0 2
302804 gm. Mieścisko 6091 4600 4589 11 0 11 11 0 0
302805 gm. Skoki 8769 6766 6739 27 0 27 27 0 0
302806 gm. Wapno 3137 2444 2441 3 0 3 3 0 0
302807 gm. Wągrowiec 11598 8765 8750 15 0 15 15 0 0

303100 powiat złotowski 70405 54631 54515 116 0 116 113 2 1
303101 m. Złotów 18721 14998 14958 40 0 40 39 0 1
303102 gm. Jastrowie 11884 9196 9188 8 0 8 6 2 0
303103 gm. Krajenka 7514 5764 5757 7 0 7 7 0 0
303104 gm. Lipka 5735 4402 4387 15 0 15 15 0 0
303105 gm. Okonek 9193 7254 7237 17 0 17 17 0 0
303106 gm. Tarnówka 3190 2403 2394 9 0 9 9 0 0
303107 gm. Zakrzewo 4894 3717 3708 9 0 9 9 0 0
303108 gm. Złotów 9274 6897 6886 11 0 11 11 0 0

R a z e m : 555084 434762 433712 1050 1 1049 955 27 67
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133 133 81 49 3 0 0 0 0
61 61 40 21 0 0 0 0 0
17 17 13 4 0 0 0 0 0
18 18 16 2 0 0 0 0 0
18 18 4 13 1 0 0 0 0
19 19 8 9 2 0 0 0 0

346 346 224 106 16 0 0 0 0
22 22 4 15 3 0 0 0 0
62 62 45 15 2 0 0 0 0
16 16 4 7 5 0 0 0 0
24 24 8 16 0 0 0 0 0
13 13 3 9 1 0 0 0 0
17 17 8 9 0 0 0 0 0

120 120 93 22 5 0 0 0 0
72 72 59 13 0 0 0 0 0

119 119 62 53 4 0 0 0 0
68 68 40 27 1 0 0 0 0
36 36 15 18 3 0 0 0 0
15 15 7 8 0 0 0 0 0

571 571 347 191 33 0 0 0 0
243 243 92 131 20 0 0 0 0

9 9 5 3 1 0 0 0 0
50 50 43 7 0 0 0 0 0

143 143 131 12 0 0 0 0 0
6 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0

23 23 12 9 2 0 0 0 0
19 19 12 7 0 0 0 0 0
63 63 42 12 9 0 0 0 0
15 15 8 6 1 0 0 0 0
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302400 powiat szamotulski

302401 m. Obrzycko
302402 gm. Duszniki
302403 gm. Kaźmierz
302404 gm. Obrzycko
302405 gm. Ostroróg
302406 gm. Pniewy
302407 gm. Szamotuły
302408 gm. Wronki

302800 powiat w ągrowiecki

302801 m. Wągrowiec
302802 gm. Damasławek
302803 gm. Gołańcz
302804 gm. Mieścisko
302805 gm. Skoki
302806 gm. Wapno
302807 gm. Wągrowiec

303100 powiat złotowski

303101 m. Złotów
303102 gm. Jastrowie
303103 gm. Krajenka
303104 gm. Lipka
303105 gm. Okonek
303106 gm. Tarnówka
303107 gm. Zakrzewo
303108 gm. Złotów

R a z e m :
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2*)

§3 ust. 4 pkt 

3*)
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RóŜowe - część B

Karty dodatkowe

RóŜowe 

ogółem Część 

A i B

RóŜowe - część A

318 318 201 109 8 0 0 0 0
7 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 0

23 23 19 4 0 0 0 0 0
20 20 9 9 2 0 0 0 0
7 7 3 2 2 0 0 0 0

12 12 9 3 0 0 0 0 0
45 45 15 29 1 0 0 0 0
76 76 41 35 0 0 0 0 0

128 128 102 23 3 0 0 0 0

151 151 92 57 2 0 0 0 0
49 49 20 29 0 0 0 0 0
12 12 8 4 0 0 0 0 0
30 30 21 7 2 0 0 0 0
10 10 7 3 0 0 0 0 0
7 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 0

18 18 16 2 0 0 0 0 0
25 25 17 8 0 0 0 0 0

214 214 118 95 1 0 0 0 0
77 77 35 41 1 0 0 0 0
20 20 11 9 0 0 0 0 0
21 21 12 9 0 0 0 0 0
27 27 18 9 0 0 0 0 0
17 17 10 7 0 0 0 0 0
9 9 5 4 0 0 0 0 0

16 16 11 5 0 0 0 0 0
27 27 16 11 0 0 0 0 0

1852 1852 1125 660 67 0 0 0 0


